Total Coliform 1,000 per 100ml if Fecal/Total is > .1
Total Coliform 10,000 per 100ml if Fecal/Total is < .1
Fecal Coliform: 400 per 100ml

Enterococcus: 104 per 100ml

Site Location Date Total Fecal Entero Ratio Comments
B-5 5th Place-Beach 2/3/2015 10 <10 <10 1 Open
B-7 Coronado Ave-Beach 2/3/2015 10 <10 <10 1 Open
B-8 W/side of Belmont Pier 2/3/2015 10 <10 <10 1 Open
B-9 Prospect Ave-Beach 2/3/2015 20 <10 <10 0.5 Open
B-10 55th Place-Beach 2/3/2015 10 <10 20 1 Open
B-11 72nd Place-Beach 2/3/2015 20 <10 <10 0.5 Open
B-14 Alamitos-Bay shore Float 2/3/2015 10 10 <10 1 Open
B-22 Mothers' Beach 2/3/2015 10 <10 <10 1 Open
B-24 Colorado Lagoon-South 2/3/2015 31 <10 <10 0.322581 Open
B-25 Colorado Lagoon-North 2/3/2015 10 <10 <10 1 Open
B-31 56th Place-On Bayside 2/3/2015 31 <10 <10 0.322581 Open
B-56 10th Place-Beach 2/3/2015 10 <10 <10 1 Open
B-60 Molino Ave-Beach 2/3/2015 10 <10 <10 1 Open
B-64 Granada Ave-Beach 2/3/2015 20 <10 <10 0.5 Open

B-67 2nd St Bridge & Bayshore 2/3/2015 10 <10 <10 1 Open



Total Coliform 1,000 per 100ml if Fecal/Total is > .1
Total Coliform 10,000 per 100ml if Fecal/Total is < .1

Fecal Coliform: 400 per 100ml
Enterococcus: 104 per 100ml

Site

B-5

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-10
B-11
B-14
B-22
B-24
B-25
B-31
B-56
B-60
B-64
B-67

Location
5th Place-Beach
Coronado Ave-Beach
W/side of Belmont Pier
Prospect Ave-Beach
55th Place-Beach
72nd Place-Beach
Alamitos-Bay shore Float
Mothers' Beach
Colorado Lagoon-South
Colorado Lagoon-North
56th Place-On Bayside
10th Place-Beach
Molino Ave-Beach
Granada Ave-Beach
2nd St Bridge & Bayshore

Date
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015
2/10/2015

Total
10
60
10
10
31
63
10
41
62
52
20
41

<10
<10
20

Fecal
<10
<10
<10
<10

13
26
<10
13
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10

Entero
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10

42
<10

Ratio
1
0.166667
1
1
0.419355
0.412698
1
0.317073
0.16129
0.192308
0.5
0.243902
1
1
0.5

Comments
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open



Total Coliform 1,000 per 100ml if Fecal/Total is > .1

Total Coliform 10,000 per 100ml if Fecal/Total is < .1

Fecal Coliform: 400 per 100ml
Enterococcus: 104 per 100ml

Site

B-5

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-10
B-11
B-14
B-22
B-24
B-25
B-31
B-56
B-60
B-64
B-67

Location
5th Place-Beach
Coronado Ave-Beach
W/side of Belmont Pier
Prospect Ave-Beach
55th Place-Beach
72nd Place-Beach
Alamitos-Bay shore Float
Mothers' Beach
Colorado Lagoon-South
Colorado Lagoon-North
56th Place-On Bayside
10th Place-Beach
Molino Ave-Beach
Granada Ave-Beach
2nd St Bridge & Bayshore

Date
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015

Total
20
128
30
31
10
<10
10
41
20
20
20
41
30
41
10

Fecal
<10
13
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
20
<10
26
<10
<10

Entero
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10
<10

10
<10
<10

10
<10
<10
<10

10

Ratio
0.5
0.1015625
0.3333333
0.3225806
1
1
1
0.2439024
0.5
0.5
1
0.2439024
0.8666667
0.2439024
1

Comments
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open



Total Coliform 1,000 per 100ml if Fecal/Total is > .1
Total Coliform 10,000 per 100ml if Fecal/Total is < .1

Fecal Coliform: 400 per 100ml
Enterococcus: 104 per 100ml

Site

B-5

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-10
B-11
B-14
B-22
B-24
B-25
B-31
B-56
B-60
B-64
B-67

Location
5th Place-Beach
Coronado Ave-Beach
W(/side of Belmont Pier
Prospect Ave-Beach
55th Place-Beach
72nd Place-Beach
Alamitos-Bay shore Float
Mothers' Beach
Colorado Lagoon-South
Colorado Lagoon-North
56th Place-On Bayside
10th Place-Beach
Molino Ave-Beach
Granada Ave-Beach
2nd St Bridge & Bayshore

Date
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
2/24/2015
212412015

Total
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196
>24196

Fecal
2921
4232
2493
5035
3582
2921
3582
2586
1928
2646
3236
3397
2618
2101
4069

Entero
111
137
111
111
124
207
124
137
150
150
271
192
111
137
178

Ratio
0.1207224
0.1749049
0.1030336
0.2080922

0.148041
0.1207224
0.148041
0.1068772
0.0796826
0.1093569
0.1337411
0.1403951
0.1081997
0.0868325
0.1692842

Comments
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory
Rain Advisory



